
A Selection of the
AUTHORS & 
ILLUSTRATORS
That have appeared at the 
Alphabet Forest

�1.� �Daniel Bernstrom – lillylabs.com 
Featured book: One Day in the Eucalyptus,  
Eucalyptus Tree

2. �Aimée Bissonette – aimeebissonette.com  
Featured book: North Woods Girl

3. �Cathy Camper – cathycamper.com  
Featured book: Lowriders in Space

4. �Nancy Carlson – nancycarlson.com  
Featured book: ABC I Like Me

5. �Brenda J. Child & Jonathan Thunder  
thunderfineart.com  
Featured book: Bowwow Powwow

6. �Rick Chrustowski – rickchrustowski.com  
Featured book: My Little Fox

7. �Debra Frasier – debrafrasier.com  
Featured book: A Fabulous Fair Alphabet

8. �David Geister – davidgeister.com  
Featured book: Storm’s Coming!

9. �Michael Hall – michaelhallstudio.com  
Featured book: Red: A Crayon’s Story

10. �Melanie Heuiser Hill – melanieheuiserhill.com  
Featured book: Giant Pumpkin Suite

11. �Karen Latchana Kenney 
latchanakenney.wordpress.com  
Featured book: Tuneful Tubes

12. �David LaRochelle – davidlarochelle.com  
Featured book: The Best Pet of All

13. �Mélina Mangal – melinamangal.com  
Featured book: Vast Wonder of the World:  
Biologist Ernest Everett Just

14. �Megan Maynor – meganmaynor.com  
Featured book: The Sandcastle That Lola Built

15. �Chris Monroe – chrismonroestudio.com  
Featured book: Bug on a Bike

16. �Marlena Myles – marlenamyl.es 
Featured book: Thanku: Poems about Gratitude

17.	� Tracy Nelson Maurer – tracymaurerwriter.com 
Featured book: John Deere, That’s Who!

18. �Alan Page & Kamie Page – page-ed.org  
Featured book: The Invisible You

19. �Bao Phi – baophi.com  
Featured book: A Differend Pond

20. �Laura Purdi Salas – laurasalas.com 
Featured book: BookSpeak

21. �Stephen Shaskan & Trisha Speed Shaskan  
stephenshaskan.com & www.trishaspeedshaskan.com  
Featured book: Punk Skunks

22. �Lauren Stringer – laurenstringer.com  
Featured book: Deer Dancer

23. �Phuoc Thi Minh Tran 
phuocthiminhtran.wordpress.com  
Featured book: Vietnamese Children’s Favorite Stories

24. �Catherine Thimmesh – catherinethimmesh.com  
Featured book: Friends: True Stories of Extraordinary 
Animal Friendships

25. �Elizabeth Verdick – elizabethverdick.com  
Featured book: Small Walt

26. �Sarah Warren – sarahwbooks.com  
Featured book: Beyoncé: Shine Your Light

27. �Stephanie Watson – stephanie-watson.com  
Featured book: Best Friends in the Universe

28. �Mike Wohnoutka – mikewohnoutka.com  
Featured book: So Big!

This list provided courtesy of  
your friends at the Alphabet Forest at  

the Minnesota State Fair.


